
SLNO BRANCH NAME ADDRESS

  275, Thambu Chetty Street
  Chennai - 600 001. T.N.
  Email: Chennaimain@lvbank.in
  Chennaimain_fex@lvbank.in
  Off Ph: 044-25227240, 25227331(M), 25225644

   323, Arcot Road, 1st Floor, Chennai - 600 024, T.N.
   Email: kodambakkam@lvbank.in
   Off Ph: 044-24837903, 24845596 (M)
   Res: 24327576

   AB-5, II Avenue, Anna Nagar, Chennai – 600 040, T.N
  Email: annanagar@lvbank.in
Off.Ph: 044-26200745
Res: 044-26630136

62, Cathedral Road, P.B. No. 4903, Chennai - 600 086 T.N
Email:cathedral@lvbank.in
cathedral_fex@lvbank.in
Off Ph: 044-28112266, 28112643 (CM)
Res: 24816371
CM Res: 26630508
Email: Cathedral_bm@lvbank.in
Telex: 041-7739, Fax: 044-28111316, 28117595 (FEX)

No.57/27, Big Street,
Triplicane, Chennai - 600 002 T.N
Email: Triplicane@lvbank.in
Off Ph: 044-28548726, 28591727 (M)
Res: 24611224
Email: Triplicane_bm@lvbank.in
Tel. ad: BANKLAXMI

Lakshmi Vilas Bank 

  Res: 22532970

   Email: Kodambakkam_bm@lvbank.in

Email: Annangar_bm@lvbank.in

Tel. ad: ELVECATHED
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CHENNAI MAIN (04-12-75) IFSC: 
LAVB 0000426

KODAMBAKKAM (CHENNAI) (26-
09-74) IFSC: LAVB 0000428

ANNA NAGAR (CHENNAI) (23-02-
05) IFSC: LAVB 0000439

CATHEDRAL ROAD (CHENNAI) 
(21-01-77) IFSC: LAVB 0000434

TRIPLICANE (CHENNAI) (19-03-
80) IFSC: LAVB 0000435



142, Arcot Road, 1st Floor, Valasarawakkam,
Chennai - 600 087 Thiruvallur Dt., T.N.
Email: valasarawakkam@lvbank.in
Off Ph: 044-24869291, 24862375
Res: 24868456

38, North Mada Street, Mylapore,
Chennai - 600 004 T.N.
Email: mylapore@lvbank.in
Off Ph: 044-24640736, 24958964(M)
Res: 22433314

175, Valluvar Kottam High Road, P.B. No. 1258 S.F.I. Complex,
1st Floor, Nungambakkam, Chennai - 600 034 T.N.
Email: Nungambakkam@lvbank.in
Off Ph: 044-28271349
Res: 044-24846099
Email: Nungambakkam_bm@lvbank.in

No.75, Gangadeeswarar Koil Street,
Purasawalkam, Chennai – 600 084, T.N Email: Purasawakkam@lvbank.in
Off Ph: 044-26426739, 26651141
Res: 26181225

130, Surya Narayana Chetty Street,
Royapuram, Chennai - 600 013, T. N
Email: Royapuram@lvbank.in
Off Ph: 044-25952244
Res: 044-26173356
Email: Royapuram_bm@lvbank.in

Email: valasarawakkam_bm@lvbank.in

Email: Mylapore_bm@lvbank.in

Tel. ad: LAKEBRANCH

Email: Purasawakkam_bm@lvbank.in

Tel. ad: ELVEBERAYA
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MYLAPORE (CHENNAI) (27-02-
75) IFSC: LAVB 0000430

NUNGAMBAKKAM (CHENNAI) 
(22-10-73) IFSC: LAVB 0000431

PURASAWALKAM (CHENNAI) (04-
02-72) IFSC: LAVB 0000432

ROYAPURAM (CHENNAI) (23-10-
72) IFSC: LAVB 0000433

VALASARAVAKKAM (CHENNAI) 
(13-03-95) IFSC: LAVB 0000436



Zion Matriculation Higher Secondary School
Selaiyur, Chennai - 600 073
Kancheepuram Dt., T. N.
Email: selaiyur@lvbank.in
Off Ph: 044-22293460
Res: 22274342

AB-5, II Avenue, Anna Nagar, Chennai – 600 040, T.N
Email: annanagar@lvbank.in
Off.Ph: 044-26200745
Res: 044-26630136

No.124/A, Lattice Bridge Road (K.R.Buildings),
Adyar, Chennai – 600 020, T.N
Email: adyar@lvbank.in
Off Ph: 044- 24404336
Res: 26541110

No.29, Govinda Street, T.Nagar, Chennai - 600 017, T.N
Email: tnagar@lvbank.in
Off Ph: 044-28155499
Res:

No.37F, Velacherry Main Road, Vijaya Nagar,
Velacherry, Chennai – 600 042 T.N
Email: velachery@lvbank.in
Off Ph: 044-22436065
Res: 22533065

Email: Selaiyur_bm@lvbank.com

Email: Annangar_bm@lvbank.in

Email: Adyar_bm@lvbank.in

Email: TNagar_bm@lvbank.in

Email: Velachery_bm@lvbank.in
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ADYAR (CHENNAI) (26-03-04) 
IFSC: LAVB 0000441

T.NAGAR (CHENNAI) (14-06-06) 
IFSC: LAVB 0000440

VELACHERRY (CHENNAI) (14-06-
06) IFSC: LAVB 0000442

SELAIYUR (CHENNAI) (25-04-03) 
IFSC: LAVB 0000438

ANNA NAGAR (CHENNAI) (23-02-
05) IFSC: LAVB 0000439



157/14A, Jawaharlal Nehru Road, Tiruvallore – 602 001.
Tiruvallore district, T.N
Email: Tiruvallore@lvbank.in
Off Ph: 044-27664454
Res:

Door No.9, Rajamanickkam Street, New Perungalathur,
Chennai- 600 063.
Email: Perungalathur@lvbank.in
Off Ph: 044-22743536
Email: Perungalathur_bm@lvbank.in

27, Rajaji Road, 1st Floor, West Tambaram,
Chennai - 600 045 Kancheepuram Dt., T.N
Email: Westtambaram@lvbank.in
Off Ph: 044-22260359
Res: 22234473
Email: Westtambaram_bm@lvbank.in

Survey No. 103/B, Sri Dhanalakshmi Complex,
Bazzar Main Road (G.N.T), Karanodai.
Chennai – 67. T.N.
Email: karanodai@lvbank.in
Off Ph: 044-26330520
Res: 23713453

Bangalore Road, Near Sumathi Theatre,
Sriperumpudur – 602 105.Kancheepuram District. T.N.
Email: Sriperumbudhur@lvbank.in
Off Ph: 044-27162433

Tel. ad: ZONEBRANCH

Email: karanodai_bm@lvbank.in

Email:Sriperumbudhur_bm@lvbank.in

Email: Tiruvallore_bm@lvbank.in
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KARANODAI (30-05-08) IFSC: 
LAVB 0000380

SRIPERUMPUDUR (CHENNAI) 
(27-03-08) IFSC: LAVB 0000682

TIRUVALLORE (CHENNAI) (10-03-
2008) IFSC: LAVB 0000735

PERUNGALATHUR (18-11-09) 
IFSC: LAVB0000550

WEST TAMBARAM (CHENNAI) 
(13-03-95) IFSC: LAVB 0000437



No:3 munusami salai,
west k.k nagar,
Near Pondicherry guest house ,

244, Ist Floor, Govindappa Naicken Street,
Chennai - 600 001. T. N.
Email: GNSTREET@lvbank.in
Off Ph: 044-25369370, 25369499 (M)
Res: 25592556

No.356 (Old No 646), Anna Salai, Thousand Lights,
Chennai - 600 006 T.N
Email: Mountroad@lvbank.in
Off Ph: 044-28293909, 28290563 (M)
Res: 24843314

2,Bajanai Koil street,
Chennai-600125

No:1,M.K. nagar, madampakkam main road,
Guduvancherry
Ph: 27467144

Ph:23820043

Chennai-6000078.

Email: GNstreet_bm@lvbank.com

Email: Mountroad_bm@lvbank.in
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25 GDUVANCHERRY

K.K.NAGAR (CHENNAI)

G.N. STREET (CHENNAI) (13-07-
62) IFSC: LAVB 0000427

MOUNT ROAD (CHENNAI) (30-09-
75) IFSC: LAVB 0000429

MOWLIWAKKAM


